BOARD LETTER APPROVAL LOG

SUBJECT
BOARD LETTER TITLE: GENERAL SERVICES - ESTABLISH JOB ORDER CONTRACT CAPACITY AND AUTHORIZE THE DIRECTOR OF PURCHASING AND CONTRACTING TO ADVERTISE AND AWARD JOB
ORDER CONTRACTS (DISTRICTS: ALL)
ATTACHMENTS: n/a
oriGiNaTING DEPT: | Department of General Services
Approval Signature Signature Verification
Aenelea ,&go Aurelia Razo

livegl
PP—
Brian 7%707

Warks Wedred

E-signed 2024-03-25 04:41PM PDT
Aurelia.Razo@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Nicole Temple

E-signed 2024-03-26 10:11AM PDT
nicole.temple@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Joan Bracci

E-signed 2024-03-27 10:29PM PDT
joan.bracci@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Brian Hagerty

E-signed 2024-03-25 03:59PM PDT
Brian.Hagerty@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Marko Medved

E-signed 2024-03-25 05:00PM PDT
Marko.Medved@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Jack Pellegrino

E-signed 2024-03-25 04:02PM PDT
jack.pellegrino@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY




